Whatever............your shape........size or type.........of	 stoma......we can help......you to find.......the perfect fit.HARMONY DUO with Flexifit®
STANDARD FLANGES with Flexifit and Aloe Vera extracts
Size Order Codes Pack size
13–32mm	 FHD1332	 10
13–50mm	 FHD1350	 10
13–70mm	 FHD1370	 10
FLEXIFIT FLANGES with hydrocolloid surround and Aloe Vera extracts
Size Order Codes Pack size
13–32mm	 FHDF1332	 10
13–50mm	 FHDF1350	 10
13–70mm	 FHDF1370	 10
LARGE CLOSED POUCHES (Colostomy)
Size Order Codes Opaque Pack size
13–32mm	 HDCL1332	 30
13–50mm	 HDCL1350	 30
13–70mm	 HDCL1370	 30
STANDARD closed POUCHES (Colostomy)
Size Order Codes Opaque Pack size
13–32mm	 HDC1332	 30
13–50mm	 HDC1350	 30
13–70mm	 HDC1370	 30
MINI closed POUCHES (Colostomy)
Size Order Codes Opaque Pack size
13–32mm	 HDCM1332	 30
large DRAINABLE Pouches (Ileostomy)
Size Transparent Order Codes Trans/Overlap Pack size
13–32mm	 –	 HDDL1332	 30
13–50mm	 HDDLT1350*	 HDDL1350	 30
13–70mm	 HDDLT1370*	 HDDL1370	 30
STANDARD DRAINABLE Pouches (Ileostomy)
Size Order Codes Trans/Overlap Pack size
13–32mm	 HDD1332	 30
13–50mm	 HDD1350	 30